
Materiale reparatii si intretinere

I.D.: 80165866

Data publicarii	22.03.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.761,69 RON - 1.761,69 RON

Descriere: 1.CAPAC WC ALB 1*18.85=18.85 2.PLINTA 25*16.81=420.25 3.COLT INTERIOR 20*3.36=67.20 4.TERMINATII 26*3.36=87.36 5.NADE 10*3.36=33.60 6.CUIER 30*5.88=176.40 7.LAMPA LED PATRATA 24W 7*67.23=470.61 8.LAMPA LED PATRATA 18W 3*46.22=138.66 9.DIBLU RAPID 6*40 1*33.61=33.61 10.VAR PRAF 10*20.17=201.70 11.BIDINEA 5*10.08=50.40 12.BIDINEA 5*12.61=63.05
